
BRITISH NEWSREEL ASSOCIATION SERVICES LIMITED 
27  S O H O  SQUARE • LONDON • W1 Telephone GERrard 3177 & 7931 

NEWSREEL CAMERAMAN'S REPORT 

Unit No 

Cameraman FISHER L.WALDORF: R.SUTTWf Date 21-7-56. 

mirrT kOYAI ROTA WO 22; Queen Presents iuew Colours To 
SLJBJli'L1 Royal Berkshire RBgt. 
LOCATION WIITDSOR CASTLE 

Type of Neg. used Light Conditions 

POOR 

Sound or Silent 

SOUND 

If taken for Rota 

Yes 

ORDER & DESCRIPTION OF SHOTS 
Write all names in BLOCK LETTERS 

Total 
Length 

985 

OTHER FIRMS COVERED 

Sound Silent 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Farewell march of Old colours (Auld Lang Syne) 
Queen arriveswith Cd of Hegt. 

Queen arrives on dais - Royal Salute 

Inspection 

Cons eolation of colours 
Queen presents Mew Colours 

Queens speech in full 

March past 

3 cheers 

Trooping old colours various seen— 

General Royal salute as Que cm arrives-Inspection by Queen 

Queen presents new colours various angles 

Troop march past and off 
C/u Qtieen chattering to pld contestable** Royal Children 

REMARKS. Full details are essential to assist Editing. 

Cameraman's Signature 



BRITISH NEWSREEL ASSOCIATION SERVICES LIMITED 
27  S O H O  SQUARE • LONDON • W1 Telephone GERrard 3177 & 7931 

NEWSREEL CAMERAMAN'S REPORT 
Unit No 

Cameraman J. * 

SUBJECT „ MW TO 1st. Batt. ROYAL BXRXt 
iroznorx. 

LOCATION Windsor Castle. 

Type of Neg. used Light Conditions Sound or Silent If taken for Rota 

Plus X Fair. Silent* Tee. 

ORDER & DESCRIPTION OF SHOTS 
Write all names in BLOCK LETTERS 

Total 
Length 380 ft. 

OTHER FIRMS COVERED 

Sound Silent 

Roll 1 

Roll 2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

The v.uean arrives on i-arade with Colonel of Keglaeitt. 
4ueen inspects the Parade - close shots. 
triaoe Charles, Princess Royal, Priaoesa MO.am* 

Same general shot as .uean present?? New Colours. 
General shot aa .<,ueen . sp«a*a. — 

.-in shots of Cadets tnd guests listaniag to speucn. 

8 

9 

10 

li 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Shota of March Past. 
Colours are march a# past #aan.— 
xUean talks to Old Comrades sf t#r 
4ueen talks to warrant Officer. 

•arade. 

vueen talks to two Chelsea pensioners 

who was with the Regiment in 1911 and tuen 
was with tne Regiment in 1885. 

REMARKS. Full details are essential to assist Editing. 

W M Y-

Cameraman's Signature 


